For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

COLORADO MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

County/School Name
Arapahoe - 1
Arapahoe HS
Cherry Creek HS
Grandview High School
Smoky Hill HS
Boulder - 2
¢ Broomfield HS
Fairview High School
Monarch High School
Niwot High School
Denver - 2
Colorado Academy
Douglas - 4
¢ Mountain Vista HS
Eagle - 3
¢ Vail Mountain School
El Paso - 4
Colorado Springs School
Coronado HS

Hongyi C, Fairview High School
Anudeep G, Fairview High School
Abe L, Lakewood HS

Andrea L, Fairview High School

% Rahul T - Cherry Creek HS

4+ Anudeep G - Fairview High School

4+ Derwin W - Cherry Creek HS
Hongyi C - Fairview High School
Austen M - Cherry Creek HS
Kyle W - Fairview High School
Brandon D - Cherry Creek HS
Hannah Z - Fairview High School
Daniel H - Mountain Vista HS
Sherry N - Broomfield HS
Alan Y - Niwot High School

Tyler D - Ridgeview Classical School

Andrea L - Fairview High School
Rithwik M - Fairview High School
Taha K - Niwot High School

Eric B - Colorado Academy

Aileen M - Niwot High School
Colin Z - Colorado Academy
Stephanie Z - Fairview High School

Legend: %=1 in league, += 2 in league, #=1% in region

APRIL 2018 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY
#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT

22
29

20

27

23

20

21

21

16

20
15

16
29

19

29

15

17

17

23

10

16
12

15 18 20
25 30 30

5

20
25
15
10

13

22

12
2

6

19
29
20
20

20

21

19
11

24

28

20

18

19

20

12

20
19

27

17
29

18

18

14

16
7

91
170
11

119
167
101
103

121

58

103
66

County/School Name
Discovery Canyon Campus-HS
Garfield - 3
Grand Valley HS
Jefferson - 1
Dakota Ridge HS
Green Mountain HS
¢ Lakewood HS
Larimer - 2
Liberty Common HS
Poudre HS
Ridgeview Classical School
Mesa - 3
Central High School
Park - 3
Platte Canyon HS
Weld - 1
Erie High School
Windsor Charter Academy

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Austen M, Cherry Creek HS
Rahul T, Cherry Creek HS
Kyle W, Fairview High School
Alan Y, Niwot High School

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

36
35
35
34
34
34
32
30
28
26
26
25
25
25
23
22
22
22
22

Ben K - Mountain Vista HS

Sahil B - Windsor Charter Academy
Richard C - Ridgeview Classical School
Sabrina J - Colorado Springs School
Connor J - Colorado Springs School
Simon P - Mountain Vista HS

Titus S - Coronado HS

Matthew P - Colorado Springs School
Jack S - Broomfield HS

Jacob F - Monarch High School

Alex K - Colorado Academy

Kendall M - Broomfield HS
Adrienne E - Broomfield HS

Gabriel G - Colorado Springs School
Alex I - Broomfield HS

Noah I - Lakewood HS

Isani S - Cherry Creek HS

Eva T - Broomfield HS

Kevin Y - Fairview High School

RO. Box 7151FLC, 1000 Rim Drive, Durango, Colorado 81301-3%20

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT
15 7 17 12

17

20

15
18
18

15

16

21
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

16 13

3 13
15 12

17 9

21

17
22

17

20

15

17
16

21

14

11
10

68

15
55
96

28

28
85



*  Cherry Creek HS

4+ Fairview High School
Mountain Vista HS
Broomfield HS
Lakewood HS
Colorado Academy
Colorado Springs School

Legend: %=1 in league, += 2 in league, #=1% in region

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

170
167
121
119
111
108
103

Niwot High School

Monarch High School
Ridgeview Classical School
Arapahoe HS

Windsor Charter Academy
Discovery Canyon Campus-HS
Coronado HS

103
101
96
91
85
68
66



