

COLORADO MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 7151FLC, 1000 Rim Drive, Durango, Colorado 81301-3920

APRIL 2018 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

County/School Name	#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT	County/School Name	#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT 17 15 7 17 12 68
Arapahoe - 1 Arapahoe HS	22 16 15 18 20 91	Discovery Canyon Campus-HS Garfield - 3	17 13 7 17 12 00
•	29 29 25 30 30 27 170		5 5
Cherry Creek HS		Grand Valley HS	3
Grandview High School	5 6 11	Jefferson - 1	
Smoky Hill HS		Dakota Ridge HS	
Boulder - 2		Green Mountain HS	
♦ Broomfield HS	20 19 20 19 24 17 119	♦ Lakewood HS	20 16 13 21 20 21 111
Fairview High School	27 29 25 29 28 29 167	Larimer - 2	
Monarch High School	23 15 15 20 20 8 101	Liberty Common HS	15 15
Niwot High School	20 17 10 20 18 18 103	Poudre HS	18 3 13 17 4 55
Denver - 2		Ridgeview Classical School	18 15 12 22 15 14 96
Colorado Academy	21 17 13 20 19 18 108	Mesa - 3	
Douglas - 4		Central High School	15 8 5 28
♦ Mountain Vista HS	21 23 22 21 20 14 121	Park - 3	
Eagle - 3		Platte Canyon HS	
♦ Vail Mountain School	16 10 6 8 12 6 58	Weld - 1	
El Paso - 4		Erie High School	17 11 28
Colorado Springs School	20 16 12 19 20 16 103	Windsor Charter Academy	16 17 9 17 16 10 85
Coronado HS	15 12 2 11 19 7 66	·	

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Austen M, Cherry Creek HS Rahul T, Cherry Creek HS Kyle W, Fairview High School Alan Y, Niwot High School

Hongyi C, Fairview High School Anudeep G, Fairview High School Abe L, Lakewood HS Andrea L, Fairview High School

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

*	Rahul T - Cherry Creek HS	36	Ben K - Mountain Vista HS	21
+	Anudeep G - Fairview High School	35	Sahil B - Windsor Charter Academy	20
+	Derwin W - Cherry Creek HS	35	Richard C - Ridgeview Classical School	20
	Hongyi C - Fairview High School	34	Sabrina J - Colorado Springs School	20
	Austen M - Cherry Creek HS	34	Connor J - Colorado Springs School	20
	Kyle W - Fairview High School	34	Simon P - Mountain Vista HS	20
	Brandon D - Cherry Creek HS	32	Titus S - Coronado HS	20
	Hannah Z - Fairview High School	30	Matthew P - Colorado Springs School	19
	Daniel H - Mountain Vista HS	28	Jack S - Broomfield HS	19
	Sherry N - Broomfield HS	26	Jacob F - Monarch High School	18
	Alan Y - Niwot High School	26	Alex K - Colorado Academy	18
	Tyler D - Ridgeview Classical School	25	Kendall M - Broomfield HS	18
	Andrea L - Fairview High School	25	Adrienne E - Broomfield HS	17
	Rithwik M - Fairview High School	25	Gabriel G - Colorado Springs School	17
	Taha K - Niwot High School	23	Alex I - Broomfield HS	17
	Eric B - Colorado Academy	22	Noah 1 - Lakewood HS	17
	Aileen M - Niwot High School	22	Isani S - Cherry Creek HS	17
	Colin Z - Colorado Academy	22	Eva T - Broomfield HS	17
	Stephanie Z - Fairview High School	22	Kevin Y - Fairview High School	17

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

*	Cherry Creek HS	170	Niwot High School	103
+	Fairview High School	167	Monarch High School	101
	Mountain Vista HS	121	Ridgeview Classical School	96
	Broomfield HS	119	Arapahoe HS	91
	Lakewood HS	111	Windsor Charter Academy	85
	Colorado Academy	108	Discovery Canyon Campus-HS	68
	Colorado Springs School	103	Coronado HS	66

Legend: $\bigstar = 1^{st}$ in league, $\bigstar = 2^{nd}$ in league, $\bigstar = 1^{st}$ in region